

Race Date  
September 01, 22

# Little Trojan and "Big" Trojan XC Invite

## Final Team Results

### Boys

#### JH Boys

Name	Place	Cum Place	Time	Cum Time
<b>Charleston</b>				
Team Score (places): 22				
Average Time: 12:34.70				
<b>Finish Position - 1</b>				
1 Maddox Archibald	2	2	12:09.26	12:09.26
2 Gunner Barr	3	5	12:10.07	24:19.33
3 Hunter Grabiec	4	9	12:10.55	36:29.88
4 Will Ashley	5	14	12:55.64	49:25.52
5 Ryan Howarth	8	22	13:27.96	1:02:53.48
6 Rylan Youngblood	(9)	(31)	13:37.47	1:16:30.95
7 Connor Mayhall	(10)	(41)	13:44.55	1:30:15.50
8 Brandt Baker	> 7		13:45.01	1:44:00.51
9 Noah Northrup	> 7		13:59.57	1:58:00.08
10 Elijah Peterson	> 7		14:13.16	2:12:13.24
11 Drew Kessler	> 7		14:20.13	2:26:33.37
12 Joshua Peterson	> 7		14:35.94	2:41:09.31
13 Blake Webb	> 7		14:39.29	2:55:48.60
14 Callen Henshaw	> 7		15:00.52	3:10:49.12
15 Harper Brantley	> 7		15:12.64	3:26:01.76
16 Brody Webb	> 7		15:18.39	3:41:20.15
17 Mason Anderson	> 7		15:46.47	3:57:06.62
18 Nathaniel Step	> 7		16:47.29	4:13:53.91
19 Kyler Partlow	> 7		17:07.12	4:31:01.03
20 Carter Bierman	> 7		17:13.48	4:48:14.51
21 Jack Sharp	> 7		17:29.86	5:05:44.37
22 Austin Cartright	> 7		17:43.08	5:23:27.45
23 Henry Watson	> 7		19:39.20	5:43:06.65
24 Sam Bates	> 7		22:36.42	6:05:43.07
25 Alex England	> 7		23:10.35	6:28:53.42
26 Kyujan Wharrum	> 7		23:20.41	6:52:13.83

<b>Teutopolis</b>				
Team Score (places): 71				
Average Time: 14:15.39				
<b>Finish Position - 2</b>				
1 Nick Waldhoff	11	11	13:50.73	13:50.73
2 John Breer	12	23	14:02.41	27:53.14
3 Tyson Brooks	13	36	14:04.09	41:57.23
4 Will Deters	16	52	14:31.39	56:28.62
5 Julien Blim	19	71	14:48.35	1:11:16.97
6 Grant Probst	(21)	(92)	15:00.96	1:26:17.93
7 Kael Thoele	(25)	(117)	16:00.90	1:42:18.83
8 Evan Probst	> 7		16:10.34	1:58:29.17
9 Clint Waldhoff	> 7		17:11.42	2:15:40.59
10 Jackson Meyer	> 7		17:55.19	2:33:35.78
11 Alex Ghast	> 7		18:21.21	2:51:56.99
12 Oliver Feldhake	> 7		21:45.37	3:13:42.36
13 Dylan Gibbons	> 7		26:10.45	3:39:52.81

<b>Jasper County</b>				
Team Score (places): 71				
Average Time: 14:17.00				
<b>Finish Position - 3</b>				
1 Holden Barthelemy	7	7	13:22.41	13:22.41
2 Levi Salyers	14	21	14:10.08	27:32.49
3 Preston Harris	15	36	14:26.32	41:58.81
4 Tyler Spiker	17	53	14:42.15	56:40.96

5 Kendall Probst	18	71	14:44.06	1:11:25.02
6 Cambell Ulm	(22)	(93)	15:03.29	1:26:28.31
7 Evan Holder	(24)	(117)	15:40.52	1:42:08.83
8 Brett Bower	> 7		16:34.90	1:58:43.73
9 Bryce Ulmer	> 7		16:46.54	2:15:30.27
10 Braddic Huddleston	> 7		17:21.52	2:32:51.79
11 Beckett Wolf	> 7		17:22.70	2:50:14.49
12 Amos Mahaffey	> 7		17:29.06	3:07:43.55
13 Joseph McGlothlin	> 7		27:44.26	3:35:27.81

<b>Cumberland</b>				
Team Score (places): 76				
Average Time: 14:27.45				
<b>Finish Position - 4</b>				
1 Cameron Roedl	1	1	11:30.75	11:30.75
2 Aiden Vaughen	6	7	13:07.92	24:38.67
3 Landon Finn	20	27	14:57.62	39:36.29
4 Gavin Whitaker	23	50	15:18.05	54:54.34
5 Austin Freeman	26	76	17:22.89	1:12:17.23
6 Ethan Matthew	(27)	(103)	24:27.81	1:36:45.04